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27700
49033
29880
49036
118324S
49037
1174528
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49035
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1041228
501010S
59453
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59195
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102924
503940
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600457S

117610
108173
39148
39152
49202

59545

VEGETABLE SLICER ATTACHMENT NEW SLING PLATE 468,00 €

VEG PREP LID ASSEMBLY CL40
TONKATESb: KOMIMIEKT

PUSHER GUIDE

MAJTbIM TONKATESb

VEGETABLE SLICER FEED LEAD CL40
FOSIOBKA TONKATESA

TONKATESb

EJECTION DISC WITH 4 WAVES CL40/R402
VEGETABLE SLICER BOWL CL40

LOCKING WASHER ASSEMBLY

MOTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY CL40
BEHTUIALMOHHAA PELLETKA
YMIOTHUTESbHBIM CATNbHUK ABUIATENA
SCREW CAP ASSEMBLY (X4)
MAIH.MUKPOMEPKSIIOYATENb

BODY WEDGE

OCHOBAHME NMPUBEOPHOM MAHEM: KOMMMEKT
FIXING KEY (X2)

M3ONAHT MATbI

SWITCH ASSEMBLY

FRONT PLATE CL40

LIOKOS1b B CEOPE

HOXKA (x4)

BEJOMbIV LUKMB JBUrATENA

BEAYLLIMM LLIKWB ABWUIATENA
NPMBOAHBIM PEMEHb

BEARING SS 6002 2RS STAINLESS STEEL AISI 440
BALL-BEARING 6201 2RS ASSEMBLY

BEHTUNATOP

CABBAGE EJECTING PLATE

TRANSMIS. KIT R402VV-CL40
TRANS.SHAFT R402VV-CL40
CENTER DEFLECTOR

SUPPORT ASSEMBLY PCB+WEDGE

290,90 €
95,50 €
40,30 €
14,80 €
130,00 €
11,60 €
88,30 €
27,30 €
408,90 €
28,20 €
410,40 €
17,40 €
19,40 €
9,70 €
35,40 €
570 €
8,00 €
10,00 €
4,40 €
166,40 €
18,10 €
88,90 €
11,30 €
94,50 €
82,40 €
80,30 €

44,90 €

CBsxxuTech ¢
Hamm

12,90 €
24,80 €
243,20 €
202,50 €
10,90 €

17,30 €
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PC BASE SCREWS ASSY CHC M5X20

BASE ASSEMBLY PA R402

SCREW ASSEMBLY CHC M5X20 TRILOB GALVANIZED
STEEL

MOTOR AXIS CLEANING BRUSH ASSEMBLY
POWER CORD EUR

MOTOR CL30A 230/50/1

103691S PCB R301D/CL30 230V

600018S KOHAEHCATOP

500289S PENE ABHUIATENA

Tarifs
11,00 €

88,90 €

CBAXHUTECH C
Hamm

27,00 €
42,10 €
334,80 €
108,10 €
31,80 €

34,10 €



